
Marist (0) -vs- Cal State East Bay (0)
02/18/2023 at Santa Clara, CA (Sullivan Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 02/18/2023
Time: 9:40 PM
Site: Santa Clara, CA
Venue: Sullivan Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Marist 5 4 3 2 14
Cal State East Bay 3 0 2 3 8

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:42 MC G-E Fallon Burnworth
1st 6:59 MC G-P Viktoria Orlova
1st 4:07 MC G-E Viktoria Orlova
1st 3:46 CSUEB G-P Hannah Peercy
1st 2:18 MC G Kaylee Brard
1st 1:16 CSUEB G Elise Whitworth
1st 0:17 MC G Rachel Dean
1st 0:00 CSUEB G Lola Gill
2nd 4:24 MC G Viktoria Orlova
2nd 2:41 MC G-E Fallon Burnworth
2nd 2:03 MC G Victoria Padilla
2nd 0:47 MC G Liana Hunt
3rd 6:03 MC G Ella Baumgarten
3rd 5:25 MC G Viktoria Orlova
3rd 4:55 CSUEB G Rachel Heredia
3rd 4:01 MC G India Alter
3rd 0:40 CSUEB G Jordan Jarandson
4th 4:38 MC G Lauren Kwan
4th 3:06 CSUEB G-E Hope Grantham
4th 1:53 CSUEB G Luna Sarmiento
4th 1:45 MC G Rachel Dean
4th 0:00 CSUEB G Luna Sarmiento

Team Statistics

MC CSUEB
Shots 34 34
Goals 14 8
Assists 4 0
Points 18 8
Exclusions 8 14
Steals 5 3
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:42 MC E Victoria Padilla
1st 3:46 MC E-P India Alter
1st 4:21 CSUEB E Hannah Peercy
1st 6:02 CSUEB E Elise Whitworth
1st 6:44 MC E Ella Baumgarten
1st 6:59 CSUEB E-P Luna Sarmiento
1st 7:47 CSUEB E Luna Sarmiento
1st 7:49 CSUEB E Hope Grantham
2nd 0:14 CSUEB E Lola Gill
2nd 1:27 CSUEB E-P Rachel Heredia
2nd 2:53 CSUEB E Caroline Vollmer
2nd 5:52 MC E Kaylee Brard
2nd 6:08 MC E Shinae Carrington
3rd 0:18 CSUEB E Raisa Guisado
3rd 1:09 CSUEB E Jordan Jarandson
3rd 3:12 CSUEB E-P Hannah Peercy
3rd 4:22 MC E Lauren Kwan
3rd 7:42 CSUEB E Lola Gill
4th 1:07 CSUEB E Ingrid Rubio Miro
4th 3:23 MC E Victoria Padilla
4th 4:28 MC E Ella Baumgarten
4th 5:00 CSUEB E Lola Gill



Individual
 
 
Marist 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Zoe Seaboch 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Paige Neale 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
3 Katie Gill 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Liana Hunt 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Claudia Lee 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Lauren Kwan 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0-0
7 Ella Baumgarten 5 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 0-0
8 India Alter 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0-0
9 Fallon Burnworth 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 2-0
10 Rachel Dean 4 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0-0

11
Makalee
Hansberger 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

14 Victoria Padilla 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0-0
15 Emilie Gerhard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Viktoria Orlova 6 4 1 5 0 1 1 0 1-0
21 Shinae Carrington 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
22 Lela McCarroll 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
24 Kaylee Brard 4 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 34 14 4 18 8 10 5 3 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Zoe Seaboch 32:00 8 14

Totals 8 14

Cal State East Bay 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Daniela Passoni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Bailey Barlow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Hannah Peercy 1 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 0-0
5 Hope Grantham 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Lola Gill 4 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
7 Ingrid Rubio Miro 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-2
8 Rachel Heredia 6 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Jordan Jarandson 5 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0-0
10 Elise Whitworth 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Raisa Guisado 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Luna Sarmiento 5 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0-2

14
Tavaya
Martinezcuello 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

15 Caroline Vollmer 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
Totals 34 8 0 8 14 5 3 1 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Daniela Passoni 32:00 14 14

Totals 14 14


